6 - 16. Rozhodovani o vysi vyzivného v roce 2016
Decisions on the amount of maintenance and support in 2016

Pramen: Ministerstvo spravedInosti

Source: Ministry of Justice
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Prvni rozhodnuti o vyzivé ditéte
povinnost platit vyzivné
stanovena / The first decision on
the maintenance and support of the
child - the following have the duty to
support and maintain:

matce / mother
otci / father
obéma rodi¢lim / both parents

jiné osobé / another person

1187
2378
1949
1443

12,5
13,5
9,9

1478
3039
2587

1833
3484
3044

11,6
13,7
9,7

12,6
15,0
10,0

2142
3982
2974

14,9
16,9
12,5

Pro pfipad rozvodu povinnost
platit vyzivné stanovena/ In case
of divorce - the following have the
duty to support and maintain:

matce / mother
otci / father
obéma rodi¢lim / both parents

jiné osobé / another person

1577
2970
2375

13,5
13,0
8,9

1654
3341
2634
2 950

1851
3702
3037

11,3
13,7
9,0

12,5
15,0
9,6

2285
4 261
3032
4000

15,2
17,0
11,9

Dalsi rozhodnuti o vyzivé ditéte
povinnost platit vyzivné zvysSena /
Another decision on the
maintenance and support of the
child - the amount of maintenance
increased to the following payer:

matce / mother
otci / father
obéma rodi¢lim / both parents

jiné osobé / another person

1326
2520
2325

12,6
14,6
131

1607
2852
3661

1978
3100
2693

13,3
14,9
12,9

15,1
15,8
10,8

2359
3513
2354
2200

16,3
17,8
15,0

Dalsi rozhodnuti o vyzivé ditéte
povinnost platit vyzivné snizena /
Another decision on the
maintenance and support of the
child - the amount of maintenance
decreased to the following payer:

matce / mother
otci / father
obéma rodi¢lm / both parents

jiné osobé / another person

762
2284
525

94
15,6
9,0

1071
2503
1300

1088
2500
400

16,7
15,2
7,9

13,3
17,0
73

1095
2762

2 467

12,7
17,4




